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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

RFQ On-Call Architecture and Engineering Services for Airport   

Project Name: Residential Sound Insulation Program Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:  466569    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, June 6, 2018  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Margaret Lehto 
Globetrotters Engineering 

Corp. 
 312-697-3697 

Vildana Celik CDA Vildana.celik@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6726 

Aaron Frame CDA Aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3563 

Leslie Williams Intertek-PSI Leslie.williams@psiusa.com 708-236-0720 X 205 

Grace Kuklinski Ratio Architects GRappe@RATIOdesign.com 312-465-2359 

Craig Pincince Intertek-PSI craig.pincince@psiusa.com 214-330-9211 

Marcello Gulotta D’escoto Inc. mgulotta@descotoinc.com 312-787-2831 

Cyle Cantrell Michael Baker Int’l Cyle.cantrell@mbakerintl.com 312-707-8770 

Mary Ann O’Hara AAA Engineering mohara@aaaengineering.net 773-657-3300 
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Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Leo Karall Spaan Tech Inc. lkarall@spaantech.com 312-277-8866 

Doug Blanchard CMC Partners Doug.blanchard@cmcpartners-rsip.com 773-894-3796 
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